180  ••• 	 Copyright © 2018 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
BSN101
83mm
37
mm
BSN104
75mm
52mm

  •  Ramped edge
  •  Glue and/or screw
  •  Standard length 3.62 metres
stair nosing
  •  Natural anodised aluminium
  •  Ramped edge
  •  Glue and/or screw
  •  Standard length 3.62 metres
Black model Yellow model
Black model Yellow model
Black model Natural model
Black model Yellow model
Black model Yellow model
182  ••• 	 Copyright © 2018 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
Part No. description                        Length x Width x Thickness
BFP200600 FRP floor plate 200 x 600 x 4mm – Yellow
BFP200900 FRP floor plate 200 x 900 x 4mm – Yellow
BFP600900 FRP floor plate 600 x 900 x 4mm – Yellow
BFP6001200 FRP floor plate 600 x 1200 x 4mm – Yellow
BFP12001200 FRP floor plate 1200 x 1200 x 4mm – Yellow
FIX1172 ST/ST saddle assembly (1 x saddle, M6 x 35mm bolt and M6 nut)
Industrial
FRP Floor Plates
Pre-finished, ready to install safety floor plates are designed